(a) For "one thousand five hundred" ' substitute 
"fifteen thousand". 

(b) For "$1500." substitute "$15,000.". 

For "one hundred dollars" substitute '·fifteen thous­
and dollars" and for "three hundred" substitute "ten 
thousand". 

For "*1100." ub titute "$15,000." . 

For "three hundred" substitute "fifteen thousand". 

For "five hundred" and ''fifteen hundred", wherever 
they occur, substitute "twenty-five thousand" and 
"seventty-five thousand", respectively, 

For "one hundred and fifty" substitute "twenty 
thousand". 

For ''three hundred" substittute "fifteen thousand".